American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

CHERRY OAK PIERRE

CHERRY OAK SAMPSON

CHERRY OAKS PLAYBOY

CHERRY OAKS SATIN N LACE

FIGURE DE FLASH OF BROOKLAND

GLENSWAY BACK IN A FLASH

GLENSWAY FLASHS AMBER

GLENSWAY FLASHS AMIGO

GLENSWAY FLASHS APACHE

GLENSWAY FLASHS BECKY

GLENSWAY FLASHS BELLE DIVA

GLENSWAY FLASHS BENJI

GLENSWAY FLASHS BOY BLUE

GLENSWAY FLASHS CALICO KITTEN

GLENSWAY FLASHS CARMEN

GLENSWAY FLASHS CHAMP

GLENSWAY FLASHS CHANTILLY

GLENSWAY FLASHS CHEROKEE EAGLE

GLENSWAY FLASHS CHICO

GLENSWAY FLASHS CODY

GLENSWAY FLASHS COUGAR

GLENSWAY FLASHS DANIKA

GLENSWAY FLASHS DANTE

GLENSWAY FLASHS DYNAMIC DOLL

GLENSWAY FLASHS EBONY

GLENSWAY FLASHS FINESSE

GLENSWAY FLASHS FLINT

GLENSWAY FLASHS FLYNN

GLENSWAY FLASHS GALAXY

GLENSWAY FLASHS GEMMA

GLENSWAY FLASHS GRYFFINDOR

GLENSWAY FLASHS GUIPURE

GLENSWAY FLASHS HARLEY

GLENSWAY FLASHS HEIDI

GLENSWAY FLASHS HIJINK

GLENSWAY FLASHS JASKA

GLENSWAY FLASHS JUNO

GLENSWAY FLASHS KATIE

GLENSWAY FLASHS KEWPEE

GLENSWAY FLASHS KYLEE

GLENSWAY FLASHS LEADING LADY

Equine Registry

DoB
10-Dec-1997
05-Feb-1995
20-Nov-1994

02-Oct-1994
01-Jan-2003
01-Nov-2007
05-Sep-1999
17-Sep-1992
04-Dec-1992
24-Oct-1994
17-Nov-2005
18-Nov-1997
07-Oct-1998
30-Nov-2002
26-Oct-1993
29-Jan-1995
03-Nov-2005
24-Dec-1999
14-Oct-1996
12-Sep-1994
04-Nov-2001
01-Oct-1992
16-Oct-1998
23-Oct-1999
06-Oct-1993
18-Sep-1998
08-Oct-1993
27-Oct-1997
22-Oct-1998
18-Nov-1995
23-Oct-2001
22-Nov-1994
30-Sep-1994
13-Oct-1992
31-Oct-2002
13-Oct-1997
14-Dec-2004
15-Oct-1994
06-Aug-1999
24-Sep-1995

13-Oct-1998

Sex
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding

Mare
Gelding

Mare

Mare
Gelding
Gelding

Mare

Mare
Gelding
Gelding

Mare

Mare
Gelding

Mare
Stallion
Gelding
Stallion
Gelding

Mare
Gelding

Mare

Mare

Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Stallion

Mare
Stallion

Mare
Gelding

Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Reg
1590
0555
0512
0510
5632
8115
3232
0411
0326
0866
6292
1509
2185
5005
0475
1626
6601
3194
1434
0636
4165
0387
2186
3196
0522
2188
0622
1510
2425
0672
4157
0635
0519
1104
4726
1614
6594
1135
2897
0730

2190

Dam

FERNIHOUGH PIROUETTE
NARRANDERA IMITY

CHEROKEE BOLD BEAUTY (IMP AUS)
WINDYVALE BLACK SATIN
GLENSWAY FIGURE DE ELLYMAE
MARANGA MARY-LOU

SHADY GLADES MUFFIN

4GS RICOCHET RIOS BUCK SHOTSY (IN
MARANGA BARBIE

GLENSWAY CHIQUITA

COTSWOLD TINKS

GLENSWAY CHIQUITA

GLENSWAY BO SUSANNAH

MARANGA BARBIE

SEVEN CS LITTLE LILY (IMP USA)
MARANGA MARY-LOU

4DS SKIPS BABE (IMP USA)
COTSWOLD TINKS

4GS RICOCHET RIOS BUCK SHOTSY (IN
SEVEN CS LITTLE LILY (IMP USA)
COTSWOLD TINKS

4GS HEMLOCK BROOK DUMPLING (IMP
MARANGA MARY-LOU

COTSWOLD TINKS

SHADY GLADES MUFFIN

MARANGA MARY-LOU

4DS SKIPS BABE (IMP USA)

MARANGA MARY-LOU

MARANGA MARY-LOU

VALHALL SIOUX

MARANGA MARY-LOU

4DS SKIPS BABE (IMP USA)

MARANGA MARY-LOU

VALHALL SIOUX

4GS HEMLOCK BROOK DUMPLING (IMP
4GS HEMLOCK BROOK DUMPLING (IMP
4GS HEMLOCK BROOK DUMPLING (IMP
GLENSWAY'S SPARKLES

GLENSWAY CHIQUITA

WOODLANDS CINDERS
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MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA) (1989)

Damsire

LOCKLEE HERCULES

PENTLAND LOFTY (IMP AUS)

TWIN OAKS MINI PRINCE

GLENSHEE JINGLE BELLS

SAMIS FIGURE DE BANANA (IMP USA)

MARANGA TAMMY

RICOCHET RIO

MARANGA TAMMY

SILVER

DELL TERA YANKEE (IMP USA)

SILVER

4GS RICOCHET RIOS BUCK SHOTSY (Ih{‘RIOS)QHET RIO

CHEROKEE BOBBY DAZZLER (IMP AUS
MARANGA TAMMY

MC SPERITTS MISCHIEF MAKER
MARANGA TAMMY

SKIP'S GUNNER

DELL TERA YANKEE (IMP USA)
RICOCHET RIO

MC SPERITTS MISCHIEF MAKER
DELL TERA YANKEE (IMP USA)
88WMILL JOSH

MARANGA TAMMY

DELL TERA YANKEE (IMP USA)

MARANGA TAMMY
SKIP'S GUNNER
MARANGA TAMMY
MARANGA TAMMY
VALHALLS TOBY
MARANGA TAMMY
SKIP'S GUNNER
MARANGA TAMMY
VALHALLS TOBY
SAWMILL JOSH
88WMILL JOSH
SAWMILL JOSH
WOODLANDS RUSTY
SILVER

WOODLANDS SMOKEY

https:/lequineregistry.net




American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

GLENSWAY FLASHS LEGACY
GLENSWAY FLASHS LIL ECHO
GLENSWAY FLASHS LUANNA
GLENSWAY FLASHS MAGIC MAN
GLENSWAY FLASHS MAVERICK
GLENSWAY FLASHS ME O MI
GLENSWAY FLASHS MIKADO
GLENSWAY FLASHS MISS OLYMPIA
GLENSWAY FLASHS MISTLETOE
GLENSWAY FLASHS MOLLY
GLENSWAY FLASHS NIKITA
GLENSWAY FLASHS OLIVER
GLENSWAY FLASHS PALEFACE PRINCE
GLENSWAY FLASHS REBEL
GLENSWAY FLASHS RENEE
GLENSWAY FLASHS RIPPON BY
GLENSWAY FLASHS RUBY
GLENSWAY FLASHS SAMANTHA
GLENSWAY FLASHS SEQUOYAH
GLENSWAY FLASHS SERENA
GLENSWAY FLASHS SHEZ NOTTA BLO?!
GLENSWAY FLASHS SHY-ANN
GLENSWAY FLASHS SINDY
GLENSWAY FLASHS SKYE
GLENSWAY FLASHS SKYLA
GLENSWAY FLASHS SKYLARK
GLENSWAY FLASHS SONNY
GLENSWAY FLASHS SPARKIE
GLENSWAY FLASHS SULTAN
GLENSWAY FLASHS suzy
GLENSWAY FLASHS SWEET PALOMINE
GLENSWAY FLASHS TAMEEKA
GLENSWAY FLASHS TUFF BOY
GLENSWAY FLASHS ZABEEL
GLENSWAY FLASHS ZINZAN
LITTLEWOODS FLASH DISPLAY
LITTLEWOODS FLASH OF HOPE
SPRINGLEA TASHA

SUNRISE FLASHS MARLENE
SUNRISE FLASHS SERENITY

TOBY OF TWIN PINE

Equine Registry

DoB
09-Nov-1996
13-Oct-1999
13-Sep-1992
24-Sep-2001
22-Nov-2001
19-Jan-2002
15-Nov-1998
16-Sep-2000
02-Oct-1997
25-Oct-1996
28-Sep-1993
14-Sep-1998
11-Dec-2003
21-Oct-1997
13-Oct-1993
05-Nov-1997
21-Sep-1994
06-Sep-1994
10-Dec-1999
22-Nov-2001
09-Oct-1999
03-Oct-1998
05-Oct-1995
11-Nov-2001
13-Oct-1992
04-Nov-2002
29-Sep-1993
27-Oct-1994
01-Nov-1996
21-Oct-1994
06-Jan-2002
02-Oct-1997
14-Jan-1999
14-Oct-1998
29-Sep-1997
03-Nov-1999
14-Jan-2003
15-Nov-2000
26-Oct-2006
01-Nov-2003

24-Oct-2002

Sex
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Stallion
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Stallion
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Reg

1260
3230
1114
4038
4166
4162
2423
3811
1508
1355
1134
2187
5477
1535
0443
1613
0521
0520
3143
4161
3195
2184
0621
4163
0358
4725
0427
0518
0603
1160
4164
1499
2424
2189
1534
2790
4707
3676
6952
5019

4692

Dam
GLENSWAY LEGACYS APRIL (IID USA)
VALHALL ECHO

WOODLANDS CINDERS

MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA) (1989)

Damsire

HEMLOCK BROOKS LEGENDS LEGACY

WOODLANDS SLEIPNER

WOODLANDS SMOKEY

4GS RICOCHET RIOS BUCK SHOTSY (IV\{'IRI(ISQHET RIO

VALHALL SOPHISTICATED LADY
GLENSWAY FIGURE DE ELLYMAE
SEVEN CS LITTLE LILY (IMP USA)
VALHALL SIOUX

SHADY GLADES MUFFIN

SHADY GLADES MUFFIN

4GS RICOCHET RIOS BUCK SHOTSY (IN
GLENSWAY'S SPARKLES

SEVEN CS LITTLE LILY (IMP USA)
MARANGA MARY-LOU

MARANGA ROSIE

GLENSWAY LEGACYS APRIL (IID USA)
MARANGA ROSIE

WOODLANDS CINDERS

GLENSWAY LEGACYS APRIL (IID USA)
VALHALL SERENADE

WOODLANDS CINDERS

4DS SKIPS BABE (IMP USA)

MARANGA BARBIE

4GS HEMLOCK BROOK DUMPLING (IMP
4GS HEMLOCK BROOK DUMPLING (IMP
4GS HEMLOCK BROOK DUMPLING (IMP
4GS HEMLOCK BROOK DUMPLING (IMP
COTSWOLD TINKS

WOODLANDS CINDERS

SNOWFLAKE

GLENSWAY BO SUSANNAH
COTSWOLD TINKS

GLENSWAY CHIQUITA

COTSWOLD TINKS

WOODLANDS CINDERS

NARDOO PARK IMA DOLL (IMP AUS)
DELL TERAS MY SNOWBIRD (IMP USA)
VALHALL ECHO

SUNRISE DAZZLING MELODY
VALHALL SERENADE

GLENSWAY TCS QUEEN OF HEARTS

Page 2

WOODLANDS SLEIPNER
SAMIS FIGURE DE BANANA (IMP USA)
MC SPERITTS MISCHIEF MAKER

VALHALLS TOBY

RICOCHET RIO

WOODLANDS RUSTY

MC SPERITTS MISCHIEF MAKER
MARANGA TAMMY

MARANGA TAMMY

HEMLOCK BROOKS LEGENDS LEGACY
MARANGA TAMMY

WOODLANDS SMOKEY

HEMLOCK BROOKS LEGENDS LEGACY
WOODLANDS SLEIPNER

WOODLANDS SMOKEY

SKIP'S GUNNER

MARANGA TAMMY

88WMILL JOSH

SAWMILL JOSH

SEWMILL JOSH

SAWMILL JOSH

DELL TERA YANKEE (IMP USA)

WOODLANDS SMOKEY

CHEROKEE BOBBY DAZZLER (IMP AUS
DELL TERA YANKEE (IMP USA)

SILVER

DELL TERA YANKEE (IMP USA)
WOODLANDS SMOKEY

STERLING FIRE AND ICE

DELL TERAS MAGNUM P.I.
WOODLANDS SLEIPNER

CHEROKEE BOBBY DAZZLER (IMP AUS
WOODLANDS SLEIPNER

LA VISTA COUNT REMARKABLE (IMP U

5A)

https:/lequineregistry.net



American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA) (1989)

Name DoB Sex Reg Dam Damsire

TRUMP CARD OF TWIN PINE 23-0Oct-2003 | Gelding 5625 GLENSWAY TCS QUEEN OF HEARTS | LA VISTA COUNT REMARKABLE (IMP U$A)
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